Fee Schedule:

The cost of Annual Memberships or Daily Riding will be as follows:
Annual Membership: Due March 1st or upon first visit after that date.

The annual membership entitles the rider to 7 days a week, 365 days a year access to the tracks,
weather permitting. So, please call or check the website before you haul. It also entitles the
member to Special Full Track Prep Sessions at no additional charge.

Individual Rider
$175.00

Family Plan
(Must be immediate family, example: mom, dad, children)

One rider
$175.00

2 riders
$250.00

3 or more riders
$325.00

Daily Riding Fee:

The daily riding fee is for practice from Noon till dusk on open days. You should always call or
check our Facebook page to check the current practice schedule which is subject to change due
to weather and personnel.

Un-prepped Practice

Kids 7 and under: $5.00
8 years old and above: $10.00

One tracked prepped, the other un-prepped:

Kids 7 and under: $10.00
8 years and older: $15.00



SPECIAL FULL TRACK PREP DAYS (Both Tracks): TO BE ANNOUNCED

All Riders over 8: $20.00
Kids under 8: $15.00



